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NOTE 1D COMTRACIOR CONCERNNG SDEWALK SLOPES:
ALL NEW SIDEWALKS SHALL COMPLY WITH THE CURRENT ADA GUIDELINES & THE 2020 FLORIDA BUILDING
CODE ACCESSIBILITY 7TH EDITION.
*  SIDEWALKS:
.- LANDINGS SHALL BE MINIMUM DF 5)(5 AND NOT EXCEED A 2X SLOPE IN ANY DIREC‘HON SITE
" LANDINGS & DIMENSIONS RELAT! DOOR SWING SHALL BE PROMIDED P
. RAMPS SHALL NOT EXCEED A 1: IZ SLOFE FOR A MAXIMUM RISE OF 0.5'. HAND RAILS SHALL BE
PROVIDED IF RISE EXCEEDS 0.5
- RAMPS MAY NOT EXCEED A MAXIMUM RISE OF 30" WITH HAND RAILS
" UG SLOPES SHALL NOT EXCEED A 1:20 SLOPE WATHOUT PROVIDING HAND RAILS
* RAILS:
[ WHEN HAND RAILS ARE PROVH)ED HAND RAILS SHALL BE PER FBC.
" MINIMUM CLEARANCE SHALL BE 3:
0-" m:mm:&ussmm:rmummm 3"
. A
- SLOPE SHALL HOT EXCEED 2% SL0PE N ANY DIRECTION. F SLOPES E)(m 2% ON EXISTING
PAVED AREAS, THEY GAM NDT BE DESIGNATED AS A HANDICAP PARKMWG SPACE. e WS 1w ABOA X0
‘.(U‘M mh‘ah‘l!& mﬂ\: ATL BOAD &34 CONTINUE
17} 1 OANG T SOUM.  COMPRWUE FOR BV MMES  WIT 0 LOCATEN ON THE
SCALE BAR 1:20
VICINITY
GENERAL STATEMENT: THIS PROJECT IS LOCATED WTHIN UNINCORPORATED BREVARD
COUNTY (JURISDICTION).  THE SITE HAS AN EXISTING RESTAURANT BUILT I 31978 WTH
AN EXISTING ASPHALT MULING FARKING LOT THE EXISTING PARKING LOT DIRECT DRAINS
0 THE INDIAN RIVER WITHOUT PROJECT PROPOSES TO SITE PLAN (1)
ﬂKI HUT, SIDEWALKS AND A NEW PARKING LO'I THE NEW PARKING LOT WILL CONSIST OF
gom mmﬂt & PERVIOUS CONCRETE, VIoUS RETAIN 100% OF
% WATER TE FROM THE NEW PARKING (Tug & NEW SDEWALKS. PROVIDING
TREATUENY & ATTEMOATION,
OWNER/ APPLICANT: R T 2, LL
577 BARNES BLVD SUITE 650
LFDCE, FLORIDA 32055
MR. SK P,
. LOT 20 PHONE: 321-6838-7110
N $ PARCEL 88—37-38—08—4—, ENGINEER OF RECORD: M%nggxs‘ufgr:‘mmc INC.
h { P 108
& i &;E "F”_MODIFIED CUR PROJECT AREA OWNER PEARSON, PAUL S; ;}Mm” ¥ CHERYL 4 WEST UELEOURNE, FLORIDA 32512
g [ AL 0.795 ACRES CONCRETE THICKEN . TK HUT CONSIRUGTED ON EXSTING — MR. STEVEN W. WOKROE, P.E.
& 5 L |- WOOD DOCK AND CONSISTS OF A PHONE:  321-544-8177
T EUGE DETAIL TCTCHED ROOF & OBEN WALLS |
CONCRETE PAVEMENT @ INFILTROMETER DETAIL ENCHIARE 41 {(SEE BUILDING PLANS) STE ADDRESS: 4283 N. HIGHWAY 1, MELEOURNE, FLORIDA 32835
DETAIL (TYP) =6/ LENTICA T ATE e o AT c\mﬁ TAX PARCEL DENTIFICATION:  26-37-32—-52-9-21
LEGAL DEBCRIPTION: SEE SHEET C-1
FLOOD ZONE: FLOOD ZONE X PER FIRM MAP#I2000C0517H, DATED JANUARY 26, 2021
AREA OWMNED: 45,981 SF = %1.056 AC = 100X
PROJECT AREA: 134,613 SF = 10,795 AC
CONSTRUCTION TYPE:  EXISTING MASONRY/WOOD FRAME BUILDING
PAEE'.F‘& LAY T MUNICIPALITY:  BREVARD COUNTY
- TDETAIL FUTURE LAND USE: NC NEIGHBORHOOD COMMERCIAL
200G BU—1 ADJACENT ZOWNG: NORTH  BU-{  SOUTH  BU—1/Ru-1-9
EAST RIVER WEST uUs 1/BU-1
DOSTING USE:  RESTALRANT
Q() BULDING SETBACK REQUERD: NORTH & SOUTH &' EAST 15’ WEST 28'
g BULDING SETBACK EXXSTINGG NORTH 19.06' SOUTH B.41" EAST 190.47° WEST 320,97
8 P
E E PROPOSED BULDING(S): NO NEW STRUCTURES PROPOSED
E ‘§§ 5 ESTING BURDINO(SX (1) (SINGLE STORY & 2 STORY)
i MG & DASTING BULDING AREA: +3,990 SF
g é i §g o 5 * 5 MAXMAUA FLOOR AREA RATIO (FARY: 0.75
Eﬂ NEW PERVIOUS CONCRETE 3 0 (F/ %
E v Ea PARKING LOT/DRY RETENTION - PROPOSED FLOOR AREA RATIO (FAR): 0.087
= E p [T _é PARING:
&' CLEAR
______ PARKING CALCULATION
St UE PARKING RATIO | HEQUIRED
o )( X 057 BULDING 3599 100 a0
1 yi RNIST ROCKS — l CUTSIDE SEATING 2000 100 F)
< | WEW 5 CONCRETE SDEWALK /- ey - 4] HANDICAP_PARKING REQUIRED E
s -\ ———— m‘ij_ ENINT 10w e 1 TOTAL PARKING RECUWED (IE-_3 H/CY [
| d m“":, BoRDER sy PAVER TRV | TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED [T &l
5 3
e r sieci Wit \_HANDICAP SIGN OETAL oo
I i 3 SIDEWALK = e 1, SOD ALL DISTURBED AREAS & SLOPES GREATER THAN 4:1.
e e N A i —_‘ R W e e e Ml o DETAIL (OPARKING) (IN BOLLARD) “a 2 AL DMDISIONS ARE TO/FROM FACE 0F cU
i N 3 I 8- 97-38—53--52.01 I L HANDICAP PARKING SHALL COMPLY %k» 3 u. PROPOSED ELEVATIONS ARE EDGE OF PAVEMENT ELEVATIONS.
| S 3 | :’éﬁ‘éé’&é".ﬁ"&’?‘d“&f&sfﬁ‘?" 2 o AR e I WTH FDOT 711-00 SHEET 12 OF 13 | 4 AL SOEWALKS, FAMPS mfn CHDSS WALKS WiLL BE BULT & INSPECTED TO WEET
I - | PROPERTY OWNER ZONED Bu-—1 ’ L Lor zz2 ! i S. THIS SITE PLAN COMPLIES WITH BREVARD COUNTY'S PERFORMANCE STANDARD
g 3 ! oy 13 = - i | JFARCEL 89-37-58-83_4-82 DETAIL (TYP) 6. THE USES PROPOSED AS PART OF THIS SITE PLAN DO NOT REGURE A SUBMITTAL
APPROVED BY BREVARD COUNTY } .
f FRIOR TO SITE PLAN APPROVAL. R PRYAT JC LN 5 BRYAN, [JANET O A RISH MANAGEMENT PLAN FURSOANT TG 1.5, EXVIRONWENTAL PROTECTION
| AGREEMENT T0 BE RECORDED ZONED RU-1-9 m% éEPo; REGULATIONS AND SHALL NOT EXCEED EPA'S RMP THRESHOLD
PRIOR 10 CO.
PROVIDE DETECTABLE WARNING ON i 7 TS AND HARDWARE FOR ANY SIGNS INSTALLED ON THE SITE OR IN THE
mg'rl 522-%WELEEETD|E"{&AL: (‘)’Fﬂ‘& m‘% % e s'ﬁnmmvacng Ym\'&% mmp:‘ J:;'u:; nt. OUIREMENTS SPELLED
TYP BOTH SIDES OF EXIST DRIVEWAY 3 ERVIOUS CONCRETE SHALL FOLLOW THE NATIONAL READY MIX Fﬂm% mslmm SHALL HOT SE LOCATED WO 36 HOHES m STRUCTION WATHIN THE FDOT RICHT OF WAY SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE g o »
GONCRETE ASSOCIATION GUIDELINES AND RECOMMENDATIONS AROUND THE ORCUMFERENCE OF MRE HYDRANTS OTHERWSE RECURED OR " "WTH TML LATEST EDITION OF THE FDOT DESION STANDARDS, FDOI
2. PERVIOUS PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTION WiLL BE PERFORMED BY A CONTRACTOR THAT IS AFPROVED, FIRE OEPARTUENT CONNEETIONS SHALL 0F ) 20 THAT N T TN oe S BTN, EDOY
vg‘m AND CERTFIED BY THE PRODUCT MANUFACTURER PRIOR TO INSTALLING THE PERVIOUS WOSE UHES CAN BE ATTACHED 10 THE WETS WioUT T WIAFERENGE TR NEARRY bt W‘W on BRIODE CONSTRUCTION,
3 CHECTS, INCLUDING BUILGINGS, FENCES, POST: 0, VOHICLES, OR OTHER RRE ALL UNPAVED AREAS WHIN THE FDOT AREAS THAT HAVE BEEN DISTURBED BY
S EIENCEEAFROM EANDSCAFELAREASHUST O HE: DIRECTEDTIOLONTG TTHE FERVIOUS DEPARTUENT CONECTIGHS. (FTPC 118,83, NFPA Vs CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE SODDED WITH COMMON BERMUDA.
E PLAN FOR LOCATION OF INFILTROMETERS 2. WATER FOR FIRE FIGHTING PURPOSES SHALL BE INDICATED WITH A BLUE ROADWAY 3. PLACE SOD PER FDOT DESIGN STANDARDS INDEX 105 WITH STAGGERED
41 UINIMUM G ONE INFLTROMETER REQURED FOR EACH SECTION OF PERVIOUS :%&mmfmsﬁm“"mu Foeiuil g xng”"‘ﬁrﬂ'g N wOThE FRE TRANSVERSE JOINTS (BRICK) PATTERN OETAIL AT 1” DROP OFF BELOW THE EDGE
PAVEMENT § 2 e
2. L ST s e YT s 4 i 7 T p e ———— el b AT T T A
43, PROVDE SIGNACE 10 INFORM USERS WITH HEAVY WHEEL LOADS OR TRANSIENT 4. MEW FRE HYDRANTE SHALL BE POSITIONED NOT MORE THAN 8 FIET HOR LESS THAN 8 TREATMENT m&n PER FDOT DESICN STANDARD INDEX 102--600 BY THE END SURVEY:  SURVEY INFORWATION UGED [N THIS PROJCT TO DEFICT PROPERTY BOCNDARY, |
CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT NOT TO ENTER THE PERVIOUS PAVEMENT SYSTEM AREA FECT OFF THE EDGE OF PAVEUENT. THE CENTER LINE OF THE STEAUER CONNTCTION { 4 TOPOGRAPHY, TREES, UTILTIES & OTHER IMPROVEMENTS WAS PRO Y
5, FOR AREAS WITH PREVIOUS EXISTING FAVEMENT AND BASE, PAVEMENT AND BASE SHALL 112") SHALL BE POSTIONED BETWEEN 18°=24" AGOVE NIGSH ALL HYDRANTS SMALL BE 5 FDOT MUST BE C(NTACTED 48 HOURS (N ADVANCE BEFORE WORK BEGINS, JOHN R. CAMPBELL SURVEYIN(A UC PROJCT §2020-155, UPDATED 8—30 22
BE REMOVED. UNDERLYING SOILS ARE TO BE SCARIFIED TO A MINIMUM 16 DEPTH, READILY ACCESSIBLE WITHOUT THE NEED TO TRAVERSE SWALES, DiICHES, ETC. (FFPC 5. MATERIALS USED WITHIN THE FDOT RIGHT OF WAY MUST BE STATE CERTIAED
RE_GRADED, FILED WITH HYDRAULICALLY CLEAN SOILS (IF APPLICABLE} AND PROOF ROLLED 5 LoiB8Z, WTA 27,3 sﬂ) ax noasmuc. 20 ror il
PER SUBGRADE REQUIRI 3 . PERMANEN BE PROVIDED BY TRUNG! WOT
WEATHER nmm SURFACE CAPABLE OF SUPPORTING & S3-10N EMERCENCY VEHICLE. THE
DRIVING SURFACE SHALL BE MAMNTANED DUAING ALL PHASES OF CONSTRUGTION, (TTPC
Vi CERAOUS CONCRETE MAHIEN { SHALL FOLLOW THE NATIONAL READY 1=1B-2.3.4,11, FFPC 1-18.2.3.4.2
Ssa 6, ALL CONTROL VALVES FOR ANY FINE SPRINKLER SYSTEM SHALL BE ELECTROMICALLY
2 DO NOT SEAL OR RE-PAVE PERVIOUS CONCRETE WITH IMPERVIOUS MATERIALS, IN MOHITORED. L2
AH“CULAR. NEVER USE ASPHALT OR OTHER TAR-TYPE SEALERS ON PERVMOUS CONCRETE. E N G I N E E R I N G I N C
3. INTAIN PERVIOU CONCRETE AS FOLLOWS: ) .
31 AS SIGNAGE & STRIPING
31 NAINTMN UPLAND AND ADJACENT GRASSY AREAS AS NEEDED. T CIVIL ENGINEERING / STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
PER FDOT REQUIREMENTS
3 fig ‘r‘ﬂ“ﬂ&ﬁ"oﬁs‘?iﬁ"&? AS"{JEFAARCEEAsFi‘EE OF SEDIMENT BY BLOWNG, S e TP P.O. BOX 121094, WEST MELBOURNE, FL. 32912
SWEEPING OR VACUUM [ WHITE DIRECTION ARROW Ty b WA 1 3 51 L e PE #61778 PHONE: 324-544—8177 CA #3227
314, EXCESSIVE WATER FLOW CARR‘HNG DEBRIS TOWARD THE PAVEMENT SHOULD BE PER FDOT MDEX 711-001, SHEET 1 OF 13 oi L0 s} (L -~ =
DIVERTED, -
sl!zu umcrré_rh o\élsgg_u INSPECT PERVIOUS PAVEMENT TO ENSURE THAT IT IS: (2] 35° MIGH INTENSITY GRADE STOP SIGH Ri=1 MARKER 99 PARKING LOT
3211, DE-WATERS BETWEEN STORMS [3] 24" WOE WHITE STOP BAR (WS 4° CLEAR OF CROSSWALK) = ™
32.2.  CLEAN OF SEDIMENTS .
3.3, ANNUALLY: [{ & SNoLE waite ENGINEERS CERTIFICATION SITE PLAN
339, INSPECT THE PERVIDUS PAVEMENT SURFACE FOR DETERIORATION OR SPALLING. R .
(5] " DOUBLE YELLOW STRIPES (25' LUNG IROM STOP BAR) FOR REVIEW STEVEN W. MONROE, PE. #61778 ISSUE DATE: 10-31-22 Joraw BY.u | creck BY.su | APPR. BY:sM | sOALE: 1:20
] u‘aﬂa‘zmﬁsmmmmme: T11=001 SHEET ¥ OF 13 MEE X
MINAMIUU 8' CLEAR BETWEDN STRIPES
ApAU 4" CLEAR 10 S0P BAR NOT FOR MOHATURE 22"’001
SHEETI4 % 1
NOTE: AL STRIPING I THE PUBUC RIGHT OF WAY & PROPOSID DRIVEWAY e OCTORER 31, 2022 —
CONNEETION AL e THERUCPLASTIC CONSTRUCTION o SCOMRN N 1 C-3
Tl & PLANY ANT NMOT VALD WITHOUT F] o 1% ry
SIGNAGE & STRIPING LEGEND VEL CCANE L Y B E MRS ONIGINAL SIGHNATUNE DATE & ML e s A e s U G e A N A

BREVARD COUNTY PROJECT # (REVIEW #1)



